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Sales Customer Service 

            Justin Hunter 972.550.0595 justin.hunter@hlag.com
hapag-lloyd.com             Ph: 732.562.1800 Ports America

  Joe Morlando 281.221.4604   joe.morlando@one-line.com
one-line.com              Ph: 844.413.6029 Ports America


Gabriel Sotelo 281.201.5147  

gabriel.sotelo@usa.yangming.com yangming.com           Ph: 201.420.5800 Ports America

            
Matthew Montalvo 713.465.645 

usa.mmontalvo@usa.cma-cgm.com 
 cma-cgm.com             Ph: 757.961.2100 Ports America

      
Richard D. Antonio 972.740.6420 

richard.dantonio@apl.com
apl.com             Ph: 800.999.7733 Ports America

   Peter Sanders 281.419.4271 peter.sanders@oocl.com oocl.com            Ph: 801.302.6625 Ports America

   Zhao JinSheng 201.422.0500    zhaojsh@cosco-usa.com coscoshipping.com             Ph: 201.422.0500 Ports America

   
Bill Carlson 214.707.8001 billcarlson@evergreen-

shipping.us
evergreen-line.com            Ph: 714.229.9375 Ports America

              Van Grundmann 504.837.9396 van.grundmann@msc.com msc.com                  Ph:212.764.4800 New Orleans Terminal

      
Jenelle.Schuler 504.583.8303  

jenelle.schuler@maersk.com
 maersk.com             Ph: 704.571.2000 New Orleans Terminal

      
Neil Ekstrande 713.862.8077 

neal.ekstrande@hamburgsud.com
hamburgsud.com            Ph: 305.471.7370 New Orleans Terminal

  
Annette Dugan 504.830.0161 

annette.dugan@seaboardmarine.com
seaboardmarine.com      Ph: 305.863.4444 New Orleans Terminal

    
Micheal Fouty  346.224.4780 

Michael.Fouty@sealandmaersk.comm
sealandmaersk.com      Ph: 305.639.3400 Ports America/New Orleans Terminal

        Damian Grygier 713.300.4211 damian.gygier@us.zim.com zim.com              Ph: 866.744.7046 New Orleans Terminal
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